Division "A" Won
Carrie Matheson
Amy Sykes

Dani McClay
Britney Burke
Mindy Hammond
Toni Berthelette
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Division "C" Won Lost
Diane Silvia 45 05
Brittany Felton 45 05
Lisa Huber 3 2
Julie Alves 2 3
Noelle DeAntoniis 1 4
Denise Brooks 0 5

Round 1  Amy Sykes

Kristy Penny

Round 2 Amanda Zangla

Kristy Penny

Final Amanda Zangla

Amanda Zangla
Kristy Penny
Diane Silvia
Amy Sykes
Brittany Felton
Carrie Matheson
Lisa Huber
Dani McClay
Amanda Miller
10 Stacey Gaegler
10 Julie Alves

10 Britney Burke
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HIGH QUALIFIER

Mindy Hammond 1225

WOMEN’S NATIONAL DUCKPIN ASSOCIATION
The Best in Women's Duckpin Bowling

WWW.WNDATOUR.COM

2021 Tour Stop#1 White Oak, Maryland

Pinfall

703
715
703
689
668
593

Pinfall

707
687
727
700
663
548

157
167

169
142

133

$1,000.00

$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$175.00
$175.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00

$100.00

Division "B" Won Lost
Amanda Zangla 4.5 0.5
Kristy Penny 4 1
Stacey Gaegler 2.5 2.5
Amanda Miller 2 3
Danielle Chapman 1 4
Felicity Doody 1 4

BRACKET FINALS

Def Carrie Matheson
Def Brittany Felton
Def

Def

Def Amy Sykes

Def Diane Silvia

Def Kristy Penny

PRIZE WINNERS

13 Mindy Hammond
13 Noelle DeAntoniis
13 Danielle Chapman
16 Toni Berthelette
16 Felicity Doody

16 Denise Brooks

Alternate Cindy Gillick

Special Drawing Winner
Trina Morris

Pinfall
748
655
703
639
616
586

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$115.00
$110.00
$110.00

$

$

118
125

121
127

120

100.00

100.00
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